DRINKS




BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER - £3.90 T0 £5.90

Try our great range of draught premium lagers, craft beers, chilled

ciders and extra cold stout.
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MORETTI, AMSTEL,NECK OIL, FOSTERS, JOHN SMITHS, STRONGBOW

DARK FRUIT, STRONGBOW

BOTTLES

330ML BOTTLES 500ML BOTTLES

DESPERADOS £470 QLD MOUT BERRIES &
CHERRIES

PERONI £460 QLD MOUT
STRAWBERRY & APPLE

CORONA £450  OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE &
RASPBERRY

BUDWEISER £450  DOOMBAR
DOUBLE MAXIM

ALCOHOL FREE AND GLUTEN FREE
OLDMOUT 500ML(AF)  £4.70  ERDINGER 500ML (AF)
PERONI 330ML GF £450 - HEINEKEN 0% 330ML

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE / CRANBERRY / APPLE / PINEAPPLE

£5.60
£5.60
£5.60

£5.10
£4.90

£4.50
£3.30

£3.20



SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI £3.20  PEPSI MAX £3.20
LEMONADE £3.20  ORANGE CRUSH £3.20
COKE 330ML £3.50 g%ll\inEER[] /DIET COKE  £3.30
FANTA 330ML £3.30 J20 250ML £3.30
FENTIMENSGINGER  £3.00  Paccionrror) o
BEER 330ML
APPLETIZER 275ML £3.50 REDBULL 250ML £3.75
STILLAND SPARKLING  £1.95  FRUITSHOOT 200ML £1.75
WATER 330ML (Orange or Blackcurrant)
FEVERTREE £2.60  SCHWEPPES TONICS £2.10
MEDITERRANEAN 200ML
ZUUML (Original, Slimline, Ginger Ale)
HOUSE WINES BY THE GLASS
BOTTLE LARGE ~ REGULAR

(250ML) (175MD)
MALBEC £2295 £785 £5.85
WHITE ZINFANDEL £2095 £720 £5.40
SAUVIGNON BLANC £2095 £720 £5.40
SHIRAZ £1995 £685 £5.20
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £1995 £685 £5.20
PINOT GRIGIO £1995 £685 £5.20
MERLOT £1995 £685  £5.20
CHARDONNAY £1995 £685  £5.20
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO £27.95
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO ROSE £27.95

PROSECCO BY THE GLASS 125*ML  £7.95



SPIRITS

We also stock a large selection of liquors, fortified wines and much
more please ask a member of our team to advise you.

WHISKY

GLENMORANGIE 10 £4.75
YEAR
JOHNNY WALKERRED  £3.75

BOURBONS

MAKERS MARK £4.20
JACK DANIELS HONEY ~ £3.75
JURA £4.20
VODKA

GREY G00SE 2475
SMIRNOFF £3.75
(FLAVOURS)

SMIRNOFF RED £350
SMIRNOFF BERRY BURST £3.50
GIN

MALFY (FLAVOURS)  £4.20
HOXTONS 2420

EDINBURGH GIN £3.75
(FLAVOURS)

GORDON'S PINK £3.75
GORDON'S LEMON £3.75
GORDONS SLOEGIN ~ £4.00

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK
JAMESON'S IRISH

JACK DANIELS
WOODFORD RESERVE

JWHITLEY BLUE
ASPBERRY

RASPBE
CIROC PINEAPPLE

CIROC APPLE
SMIRNOFF PASSIONFRUIT

HENDRICKS
WHITLEY NEILL
(FLAVOURS)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

GORDON'S
GORDONS PASSIONFRUIT

WHITLEY NEILL PARMA
VIOLET

£4.75
£3.75

£3.75
£4.50

£3.50
£4.50

£4.50
£3.50

£4.20
£4.20

£3.75

£3.50
£3.75
£4.20



RUM

KRAKEN £4.00 0LDJSPICED £3.75
LD CHERRY £375 MALIBU £350
BACARDI £350 CAPTAINMORGAN'S DARK £3.75
CAPTAINMORGAN'S  £375 DEADMANSFINGER  £3.75
QEIONASFIGER  £375 ppayn

DEAD MAY 76 DEADMANSFNGER €375
BRANDY

COURVOISIERVSOP  £4.95  HENNESEY £4.95
TEQUILA

JOSEGOLD £4.00 JOSE SILVER £4.00
TEQUILA ROSE £350

LIQUEURS AND

MORE...

BAILEYS 50ML £4.95

TIA MARIA s5  NAKE ANY
MIDORI 2375 S P I R IT
SAMBUCA DARK £3.75

SAMBUCA £3.75

ARCHER'S £3.50 FU R J UST
BOMBS & SHOTS g 2 U U
TEQUILA BOMB £3.95

JAGER BOMB £3.95 m

BABY GUINNESS £3.95 4 SHUTS 2 'l 2*
A BOMBSFORC{2.0r  “ONSELECTEDSHOTS ONLY




COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS
OSCARSCALYPSO  £5.50 MERDONSBERRY  £5.50
BODST

Orange Juice, peach puree & Cranberry, strawberry puree,
mango puree raspberry puree

BLAKE'S SAN FRANSISCO £6.50

Orange juice, strawberry puree, passion fruit syrup & lime juice

MARTINIS

Short, sweet and shaken just right, our selection of martinis are to be
sipped, savoured and posed with.

PORNSTAR £8.95 ESPRESSO £8.95

Passion fruit, vanilla vodka, A rich blend of vodka, Kahlua and
pineapple juice & passoa espresso coffee.
liqueur, served with Prosecco.

FRENCH £8.95

A fruity mix of vodka,
Chambord and pineapple juice.

0-SPIRIT CLASSIC ICED TEAS

Take a trip with us around our world happy places for a long, slow
drink of holiday in a glass, all with a carefully-blended mix of five
spirits.

LUKE'S LONG ISLAND  £8.95 PACIFIC £8.95

A blend of five white spirits, Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's,

vodka, Bacardi, Gordon’s, Cointreau and tequila doused in
Cointreau and tequila, served blue curacao, gomme and topped
with pepsi. with lemonade.

TOKYO £8.95 STRAWBERRY £8.95
Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's, Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's,
Cointreau, tequila, mixed Cointreau, and tequila, shaken
with Midori and topped with with strawberry liqueur and
lemonade. topped with lemonade.

MOJITOS

The classic rum smash and everyone's favourite minty cocktail, the
Mojito. Fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum
combine over crushed ice for a hit of summmer in a glass.

TRADITIONAL £8.95 STRAWBERRY £8.95

Bacardi rum and demerara The classic flavours of strawberry
sugar, muddled with lime, mint  and mint, brought to life and
and soda. made with premium Bacardi rum

and extra fizz!

RASPBERRY £8.95

A silky ssnooth mix of raspberry puree, lime and garden mint,
muddled with demerara sugar and white Bacardi rum.



FROZEN DAIQUIRIS

Bacardi, lime juice and your favourite fruit puree, blended over ice for

that perfect frozen tipple.

STRAWBERRY - £8.95
PINEAPPLE - £8.95

RASPBERRY - £8.95 BLUEBERRY - £8.95

FROZEN MARGARITAS

A blend of tequila blanco, lime pour, gomme and triple sec — served
packed with frozen crushed ice and your choice of puree.

STRAWBERRY - £8.95
MANGO cPREGO SPECIALITY) - £8.95
PINEAPPLE - £8.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
THE BELLIN £8.95

A sparkling blend of your choice
of fruit puree from strawberry,
raspberry, blueberry or
pineapple. Topped with ice cold

prosecco.
MARGARITA £8.95

Tequila and triple sec combine
in this zingy short cocktail
mixed with lime. Add a salt rim
for an extra punch.

PINK LADY £8.95

London dry gin and Chambord,
shaken with lime, grenadine
and cranberry juice and served
with bubblegum syrup.

£8.95

PINA COLADA

Meaning “strained pineapple”
in Spanish, this is a tropical
blend of rich coconut, white
rum and tangy pineapple.
Mange tout, mange tout
Rodney.

THE SOURS

WHISKY SOUR - £8.95

Maker's Mark whiskey shaken
with gomme, sliced lemon and
Angostura aromatic bitters.

MIDORI SOUR - £8.95

Midori and Chambord, shaken
with gomme, sliced lemon and
Angostura aromatic bitters.

BLUEBERRY - £8.95
BLUEBERRY - £8.95

THE COSMOPOLITAN £8.95

A cosmo of fruity flavours, citron
vodka, Cointreau and lime juice,
mixed with cranberry juice.

PURPLE RAIN

Vodka, Peach Schnapps,
lemonade, Blue Curacao and
Grenadine poured over crushed

DARK & STORMY £8.95

Loosen up with this Bermudan
blend of dark rum, fresh lime &
Ginger Beer.

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco and soda,
garnished with orange.

£8.95

£8.95

AMARETTO SOUR - £8.95

Disaronno shaken with gomme,
sliced lemon and Angostura
aromatic bitters.

COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR
2 FOR £14 EVERYDAY 5PM - 9PM

(MUST BE 2 OF THE SAME COCKTAIL)



MOCHA

FLAT WHITE
MACCHIATO
AMERICANO
SPECIALITY TEAS

FRAPPE
CARAMEL FRAPPE

VANILLA DOUBLE
SHOT ICED COFFEE

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.50

£3.75
£4.75
£4.75

CAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE
LATTE

POT OF TEA
SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
ADD SYRUP

STRAWBERRY FRAPPE
DOUBLE SHOT ICED
COFFEE

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.50
£1.00

£4.75
£3.95

Please specify at the bar if you are sitting/dining in our outdoor area.

Allergens. Due to the current nationwide challenges, we are using various suppliers for our
ingredients and are currently working to update our allergen menu to reflect this. While we

are reviewing this data we are sorry but we can not guarantee that any product is completely
free from any allergen. Please let your server know if you have any allergens so that this can be
checked with the chef, as not all ingredients may be listed on the menu. All dishes are prepared
& cooked where allergen ingredients (e.g. nuts, flour etc.) are commonly used. We are sorry for
any inconvenience or disappointment that this may cause; the handling of allergens and safety
of guests is of the utmost importance to us



