

DRINKS

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHT BEER - £3.90 TO £5.90

Try our great range of draught premium lagers, craft beers, chilled ciders and extra cold stout.



MORETTI, AMSTEL,NECK OIL, FOSTERS, JOHN SMITHS, STRONGBOW DARK FRUIT, STRONGBOW

BOTTLES			
330ML BOTTLES		500ML BOTTLES	
DESPERADOS	£4.70	OLD MOUT BERRIES & Cherries	£5.60
PERONI	£4.60	OLD MOUT Strawberry & Apple	£5.60
CORONA	£4.50	OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & Raspberry	£5.60
BUDWEISER	£4.50	DOOM BAR	£5.10
		DOUBLE MAXIM	£4.90

ALCOHOL FREE AND GLUTEN FREE

OLD MOUT 500ML (AF)	£4.70	ERDINGER 500ML (AF)	£4.50
PERONI 330ML GF	£4.50	HEINEKEN 0% 330ML (AF)	£3.30

FRESH JUICES

ORANGE / CRANBERRY / APPLE / PINEAPPLE

£3.20

SOFT DRINKS

PEPSI / DIET PEPSI Lemonade	£3.20 £3.20	PEPSI MAX Orange Crush	£3.20 £3.20
COKE 330ML	£3.20 £3.50	COKE ZERO / DIET COKE 330ML	£3.20 £3.30
FANTA 330ML	£3.30	J20 250ML	£3.30
FENTIMEN'S GINGER Beer 330ML	£3.00	(Apple & Raspberry or Ora Passionfruit)	nge &
APPLETIZER 275ML	£3.50	REDBULL 250ML	£3.75
STILL AND SPARKLING Water 330ML	£1.95	FRUITSHOOT 200ML	£1.75
WAIER JJUNL		(Orange or Blackcurrant)	

TONICS

FEVERTREE Mediterranean 200ml

£2.60

SCHWEPPES TONICS £2.10 200ML

(Original, Slimline, Ginger Ale)

WINES House wines by the glass

	BOTTLE	LARGE (250ML)	REGULAR (175ML)
MALBEC	£22.95	£7.85	£5.85
WHITE ZINFANDEL	£20.95	£7.20	£5.40
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£20.95	£7.20	£5.40
SHIRAZ	£19.95	£6.85	£5.20
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE	£19.95	£6.85	£5.20
PINOT GRIGIO	£19.95	£6.85	£5.20
MERLOT	£19.95	£6.85	£5.20
CHARDONNAY	£19.95	£6.85	£5.20
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO	£27.95	i	
BOTTLE OF PROSECCO ROSE	£27.95	j –	
PROSECCO BY THE GLASS 125*I	ML £7.95		

SPIRITS

We also stock a large selection of liquors, fortified wines and much more please ask a member of our team to advise you.

WHISKY			
GLENMORANGIE 10 Year	£4.75	JOHNNY WALKER BLACK	£4.75
JOHNNY WALKER RED	£3.75	JAMESON'S IRISH	£3.75
BOURBONS			
MAKERS MARK	£4.20	JACK DANIELS	£3.75
JACK DANIELS HONEY	£3.75	WOODFORD RESERVE	£4.50
JURA	£4.20		
VODKA			
GREY GOOSE	£4.75	JJ WHITLEY BLUE Raspberry	£3.50
Smirnoff (Flavours)	£3.75	CIROC PINEAPPLE	£4.50
SMIRNOFF RED	£3.50	CIROC APPLE	£4.50
SMIRNOFF BERRY BURST	£3.50	SMIRNOFF PASSIONFRUIT	£3.50

GIN

MALFY (FLAVOURS) Hoxtons	£4.20 £4.20	HENDRICKS Whitley Neill (Flavours)	£4.20 £4.20
EDINBURGH GIN (Flavours)	£3.75	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	£3.75
GORDON'S PINK	£3.75	GORDON'S	£3.50
GORDON'S LEMON	£3.75	GORDONS PASSIONFRUIT	£3.75
GORDONS SLOE GIN	£4.00	WHITLEY NEILL PARMA Violet	£4.20



RUM			
KRAKEN	£4.00	OLD J SPICED	£3.75
OLD J CHERRY	£3.75	MALIBU	£3.50
BACARDI	£3.50	CAPTAIN MORGAN'S DARK	£3.75
CAPTAIN MORGAN'S	£3.75	DEAD MAN'S FINGER	£3.75
SPICED		PASSION	
DEAD MAN'S FINGER	£3.75	DEAD MAN'S FINGER	£3.75
PINEAPPLE		MANGO	
BRANDY			
COURVOISIER VSOP	£4.95	HENNESEY	04.05
COORADISIER ASOL	£4.90	HENNESEY	£4.95
TEQUILA			
JOSEGOLD	£4.00	JOSE SILVER	£4.00
		JUSE SILVER	£4.00
TEQUILA ROSE	£3.50		
LIQUEURS ANI	n		
MORE	04.05		
BAILEYS 50ML	£4.95		NV
	£4.95 £3.75	MAKE A	NY
BAILEYS 50ML Tia Maria	£3.75	MAKE A	NY
BAILEYS 50ML Tia Maria Midori	£3.75 £3.75	MAKE A Spir	NY
BAILEYS 50ML Tia Maria Midori Sambuca Dark	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75	MAKE A Spir	NY
BAILEYS 50ML Tia Maria Midori Sambuca Dark Sambuca	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75	SPIR	T
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA Midori Sambuca dark Sambuca Disaronno	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75	MAKE A Spir A Doub	T
BAILEYS 50ML Tia Maria Midori Sambuca Dark Sambuca	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75	SPIR A DOUB	
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA Midori Sambuca dark Sambuca Disaronno	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75	SPIR A DOUB	
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI Sambuca dark Sambuca Disaronno Jägermeister Archer's	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50	SPIR	
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50	SPIR A DOUB	
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO TEQUILA BOMB	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50 £3.50 TS £3.95	SPIR A DOUB	
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO TEQUILA BOMB JAGER BOMB	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50 £3.50 TS £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	SPIR A DOUB FOR JUS £2.0	T LE ST O
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO TEQUILA BOMB JAGER BOMB BABY GUINNESS	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50 £3.50 TS £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	SPIR A DOUB FOR JUS £2.0	T LE ST O
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO TEQUILA BOMB JAGER BOMB BABY GUINNESS SKITTLE BOMB	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50 £3.50 TS £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	SPIR A DOUB FOR JUS FOR JUS States States St	IT LE ST 0 12*
BAILEYS 50ML TIA MARIA MIDORI SAMBUCA DARK SAMBUCA DISARONNO JÄGERMEISTER ARCHER'S BOMBS & SHO TEQUILA BOMB JAGER BOMB BABY GUINNESS	£3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.75 £3.50 £3.50 TS £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95 £3.95	SPIR A DOUB FOR JUS £2.0	IT LE ST 0 12*

COCKTAILS

OSCAR'S CALYPSO

£5.50 MERIDON'S BERRY BOOST

Cranberry, strawberry puree,

A rich blend of vodka. Kahlua and

raspberry puree

espresso coffee.

£5.50

Orange Juice, peach puree & mango puree

BLAKE'S SAN FRANSISCO

£5.50

£8 95

Orange juice, strawberry puree, passion fruit syrup & lime juice

MARTINIS

Short, sweet and shaken just right, our selection of martinis are to be sipped, savoured and posed with.

PORNSTAR

FRENCH

£8.95 ESPRESSO

Passion fruit, vanilla vodka, pineapple juice & passoa liqueur, served with Prosecco.

£8.95

A fruity mix of vodka, Chambord and pineapple juice.

5-SPIRIT CLASSIC ICED TEAS

Take a trip with us around our world happy places for a long, slow drink of holiday in a glass, all with a carefully-blended mix of five spirits.

LUKE'S LONG ISLAND

£8.95 PACIFIC

A blend of five white spirits, vodka, Bacardi, Cordon's, Cointreau and tequila, served with pepsi.

TOKYO

£8.95

Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's, Cointreau, tequila, mixed with Midori and topped with lemonade. Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's, Cointreau and tequila doused in blue curacao, gomme and topped with lemonade.

STRAWBERRY

£8.95

Vodka, Bacardi, Gordon's, Cointreau, and tequila, shaken with strawberry liqueur and topped with lemonade.

MOJITOS

The classic rum smash and everyone's favourite minty cocktail, the Mojito. Fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum combine over crushed ice for a hit of summer in a glass.

TRADITIONAL

£8.95 STRAWBERRY

Bacardi rum and demerara sugar, muddled with lime, mint and soda. The classic flavours of strawberry and mint, brought to life and made with premium Bacardi rum and extra fizz!

RASPBERRY

A silky smooth mix of raspberry puree, lime and garden mint, muddled with demerara sugar and white Bacardi rum.

<u>£8 95</u>

£8.95

£8.95

, **±**0

£0.90

FROZEN DAIOUIRIS

Bacardi, lime juice and your favourite fruit puree, blended over ice for that perfect frozen tipple.

STRAWBERRY - £8.95 RASPBERRY - £8.95 BLUEBERRY - £8.95 **ΡΙΝΕΔΡΡΙ Ε - \$8,95**

FROZEN MARGARITAS

A blend of tequila blanco, lime pour, gomme and triple sec – served packed with frozen crushed ice and your choice of puree.

STRAWBERRY - £8.95

MANGO (PREGO SPECIALITY) - £8.95 PINEAPPLE - £8.95

CLASSIC COCKTAILS £8.95 THF RFI I INI

A sparkling blend of your choice of fruit puree from strawberry, raspberry, blueberry or pineapple. Topped with ice cold prosecco.

MARGARITA

£8.95

Tequila and triple sec combine in this zingy short cocktail mixed with lime. Add a salt rim for an extra punch.

PINK LADY

£8 95

London dry gin and Chambord, shaken with lime, grenadine and cranberry juice and served with bubblegum syrup.

PINA COLADA

Meaning "strained pineapple" in Spanish, this is a tropical blend of rich coconut, white rum and tangy pineapple. Mange tout, mange tout Rodney.

THE SOURS

WHISKY SOUR - £8.95

Maker's Mark whiskey shaken with gomme, sliced lemon and Angostura aromatic bitters.

MIDORI SOUR - £8.95

2 FOR £14

Midori and Chambord, shaken with gomme, sliced lemon and Angostura aromatic bitters.

BLUEBERRY - £8.95 **RI UEBERRY - £8.95**

THE COSMOPOLITAN £8 95

A cosmo of fruity flavours, citron vodka, Cointreau and lime juice, mixed with cranberry juice.

PIIRPI F RAIN

£8 95

Vodka. Peach Schnapps. lemonade, Blue Curacao and Grenadine poured over crushed ice

DARK & STORMY

£8.95

Loosen up with this Bermudan blend of dark rum, fresh lime & Ginger Beer.

APEROL SPRITZ

£8.95

Aperol, prosecco and soda, garnished with orange.

AMARETTO SOUR - £8.95

Disaronno shaken with gomme, sliced lemon and Angostura aromatic bitters

DAY 5PM - 9PM

COCKTAIL HAPPY HOUR

(MUST BE 2 OF THE SAME COCKTAIL)

£8.95

SPECIALITY COFFEES DRINKS

MOCHA Flat White Macchiato Americano Speciality teas	£3.50 £3.50 £3.25	CAPPUCCINO Hot Chocolate Latte Pot of tea Single espresso Double espresso Add Syrup	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50 £3.25 £3.00 £3.50 £1.00
ICED COFFEE		ADD STRUP	£ 1.00

FRAPPE	£3.75	STRAWBERRY FRAPPE	£4.75
CARAMEL FRAPPE	£4.75	DOUBLE SHOT ICED Coffee	£3.95
VANILLA DOUBLE Shot iced coffee	£4.75	UUITEE	

Please specify at the bar if you are sitting/dining in our outdoor area.

Allergens. Due to the current nationwide challenges, we are using various suppliers for our are reviewing this data we are sorry but we can not guarantee that any product is completely free from any allergen. Please let your server know if you have any allergens so that this can be checked with the chef, as not all ingredients may be listed on the menu. All dishes are prepared & cooked where allergen ingredients (e.g. nuts, flour etc.) are commonly used. We are sorry for any inconvenience or disappointment that this may cause; the handling of allergens and safety